PART NO.
ECN # REV
- A
REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE DATE DATECHECKD APPRVD
Ramya 11/9/09 11/9/09 25/9/09Jagan FarnellRELEASED2212S Series
This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the Premier Farnell Group
(the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for

Ramya
Specification Table
Part Number Explanation:
2212
Straight
S
Number of Contacts
02
Selective Gold Plated
SG
Number of Contacts : 02 = 2, 03 = 3, 04 = 4, 05 = 5, 06 = 6, 08 = 8, 10, 12, 14, 18, 20, 22 and 24 Contacts.
Plastic Height : 85 = 8.5mm.
Description Number of Contacts A B Part Number
Socket, PCB, 1 Row, 2 Way 2 5.58 2.54 2212S-02SG-85
Socket, PCB, 1 Row, 3 Way 3 8.12 5.08 2212S-03SG-85
Socket, PCB, 1 Row, 4 Way 4 10.66 7.62 2212S-04SG-85
Socket, PCB, 1 Row, 5 Way 5 13.20 10.16 2212S-05SG-85
Socket, PCB, 1 Row, 6 Way 6 15.74 12.70 2212S-06SG-85
Socket, PCB, 1 Row, 8 Way 8 20.82 17.78 2212S-08SG-85
Socket, PCB, 1 Row, 10 Way 10 25.90 22.86 2212S-10SG-85
Socket, PCB, 1 Row, 12 Way 12 30.98 27.94 2212S-12SG-85
Socket, PCB, 1 Row, 14 Way 14 36.06 33.02 2212S-14SG-85
Socket, PCB, 1 Row, 18 Way 18 46.22 43.18 2212S-18SG-85
Socket, PCB, 1 Row, 20 Way 20 51.30 48.26 2212S-20SG-85
Socket, PCB, 1 Row, 22 Way 22 56.38 53.34 2212S-22SG-85
Socket, PCB, 1 Row, 24 Way 24 61.46 58.42 2212S-24SG-85
Dimensions : Millimetres
Plastic Height
85--